
ATTACHMENT B 

 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

PARKING MANAGEMENT PROGRAM ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS/PS6264800 
 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 Incorporation of contract recitals and 
reflection of actual legal contractor 
name which is L&R Auto Parks, Inc., 
dba Joe’s Auto Parks.   

Approved 7/14/17 $0 

2 To provide improved functions for all 
15 Metro parking facilities and 
additional parking management 
services at two (2) facilities (Gold 
Line Monrovia Station and Green 
Line Crenshaw Station). 

Approved 12/4/17 $1,269,481 

3 To provide additional parking 
management services at eight 
additional locations. 

Pending  $1,588,390 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $2,857,871 

 Original Contract: 12/2/16  $8,388,277 

 Total:   $11,246,148 

 

 


